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\ With a multitude of glass
designs, options and door
styles to choose from, our
decorative door range
allows you to personalise
your home effortlessly.

The entrance to your home is important and

because first impressions really do count, we
believe it's important that your door reflects your
personal taste, style and character.

Inspirational, beautiful and the ultimate in stylish
practicality, Decorative Door Products provide
you with a wealth of choice to enhance your
composite door and create a first impression
that speaks volumes.

With 20 years experience in the decorative glass
market, we've brought together a stunning range
of traditional and contemporary glass options

to suit most tastes, budgets and homes.
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Our range of Crystal Art designs are manufactured using a
highly advanced multi-patented technology that allows us to
create incredibly detailed bevelled effect designs that would
be impossible with traditional glass decoration techniques.
The advanced resin system we use to create these stunning
range of designs provide functionality as well as decoration
with sound insulation and breakthrough resistance
properties that are unsurpassed.
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can not only be seen, but felt. These ranges use the finest
aterials and the most up-to-date techniques to produce

Retro
Pages 16 & 17

Our range
of glazing
designs suit
the following
door styles
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Mediterranean Californian German Tuscan
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Colour Options
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Integral Blind Options
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Cottage 4 Lite



DDP Glass Brochure_Layout 1 12/03/2012 13:18 Page 4

French

The French range ‘oozes’ class with its
elegant shape, beautiful curves and light
refractive qualities and is rightfully one
of our most popular options.

As with all our Crystal Art designs, the
French allows high levels of light
transmission, sound insulation and
added security combined with privacy.

The Half Glazed Arch design also comes
with the option of a coloured border
which makes a dramatic statement in
any home.

Crystal Resin Bevels

Crystal Starburst

Colour
Options
Available

%\ See P15
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Dual Glazed Arch Half Moon & Mids

Glass photography © Copyright Regalead Limited.

Dual Glazed Brow
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Top Lites Half Moon Half Moon & Mids
CRYSTAL ART R ANGE G
—- lbson — —
=TT = = m_-.
.' - ——— —

Named after the designer’s favourite
guitar, the Gibson exudes quality
and style.
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With the complex yet delicate bevelled
detail contrasting against the textured
background, the Gibson range creates
a stunning combination that will glisten
as light reflects and refracts through it.
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Quite rightly a classic which will be
admired for many years to come.
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Gibson Glass in Detail

Ice Texture

Stipple Resin Bevels

Clear Lines

Crystal Resin Bevels

Top Lites & Mids
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Dual Glazed
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Half Glazed
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CRYSTAL ART RANGE
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Elderton

A classic vintage. The Elderton, having
been part of our range for the past
decade, has stood the test of time.
This design continues to receive the
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praise of delighted homeowners and
their neighbours across the country.

With an elegant bevelled cluster at its
centre enhanced by multiple glass
textures, the Elderton will create
prisms of light that will make your
entranceway sparkle and glisten.

Elderton Glass in Detail
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Crackle Resin Bevels

Dual Glazed

Dual Glazed Brow




DDP Glass Brochure_Layout 1 12/03/2012 13:21 Page 9 @




DDP Glass Brochure_Layout 1 12/03/2012 13:22 Page 10 @

Dual Glazed Half Moon Top Lites

CRYSTAL ART

Agate

A classic design with an enduring
allure. The large bevelled cluster effect
design with the stunning starburst in
the centre, creates a dramatic

centrepiece to this range that will add
awow factor to any entranceway.

For the half glazed option, the simple
bevelled border detail is available in
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arange of colours to complement the
door.

Agate Glass in Detail

Crystal Starburst
W

Half Glazed
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Top Lites & Mids

=
f

i}

\ [

Dual Glazed Arch



DDP Glass Brochure_Layout 1 12/03/2012 13:23 Page 12 @

Venetian

Artistry in glass design. Venice is

renowned around the world for its

beautiful art glass and this stunning |
design could be a proud creation of

any Venetian craftsman.

The elegant simplicity of the bevelled
design is complemented by the crystal

starburst in its centre and offset against
a stipple effect glass which offers 1 |
contrast and privacy. |

Crystal Resin Bevels

Clear Lines

Stipple Texture

Crystal Starburst
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Half Moon Half Moon & Mids Top Lites Cottage 4 Lite
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Glass photography © Copyright Regalead Limited.

Half Glazed 13
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Modern and Bold. The Alpine design
draws its inspiration from European
glass design with its linear,
contemporary look.

The stunning bevel lines and grooves will
create a rainbow of colours throughout
your home whilst the textured effect will
maintain privacy.

The Alpine range offers something a little
different from our other designs and will
express your individuality and modern
design style.

Stipple Texture

Crystal Resin Bevels
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An imaginative fusion of linear design * i ‘

and bold sweeping curves. The Retro

design combines the tradition of |

etched-effect glass with contemporary

fused glass elements to create a ' ."" o -
I

design that is set to become a classic. ¥ [
I J

With a choice of 4 colourways to match
or harmonise with your door, the Retro
design offers a truly personalised style
statement.

|
Etch-effect Glass

Bonded Fused Glass Tiles
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Glass photography © Copyright Regalead Limited.
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Mediterranean

The Epitome of elegance and simplicity.
The Mediterranean design combines a
simple etched glass design with
beautiful bevelled glass pendants and
diamonds to create a tasteful and
luxurious glazing option.

The Mediterranean range is available

in the full range of glazing shapes and
looks great with any coloured door.

Not surprisingly the most popular choice
of our etched glass ranges.

~

-




DDP Glass Brochure_Layout 1 12/03/2012 13:27 Page 19 @

Glass photography © Copyright Regalead Limited.
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Californian

A classic design with a modern twist.
With a stunning motif of clear lines set
against an etched background as its
centrepiece, enhanced with handmade
bevelled glass which will glitter as light
passes through, this stunning design is
always a winner.

With the Fusion upgrade available on
this option, you can add a splash of
colour to your design and create a bold
statement.

Etch-effect Glass
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Fusion Tile Upgrade

We can offer a Fused Glass elements upgrade
on our Half Glazed, Half Glazed Arch and Dual
Glazed styles to complement your door.
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Glass photography © Copyright Regalead Limited.

21



DDP Glass Brochure_Layout 1 12/03/2012 13:29 Page 22 @

German

A
Quality and functionality. The German |
design simply combines 2 textures of | |
etched-effect glass with fantastic \ \ \

results. The etched texture allows light
to stream into your home whilst still
retaining enough obscurity to maintain
your privacy.

The German design is encapsulated
inside the double glazed unit leaving a
smooth, easy-to-clean glass surface to
the exterior.

Textured Etch-effect
Etch-effect Glass

22
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Glass photography © Copyright Regalead Limited.
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Tuscan
The beauty and symmetry of this _F&- Iﬁ'I "1'

design statement will transform your
entranceway with a modern style
which will be equally suitable in a city
townhouse or a suburban home.

-
The clear bevelled glass elements will t -
sparkle and refract light into your home
whilst the etched glass effect will
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ensure your privacy.
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Integral Blina
Options

Introduce a touch of creative innovation to your home with
these stunning options for your kitchen and back doors.

Control light and privacy in an instant when you select an
integrated door blind. These blinds are cleverly encapsulated
within the insulated glass cavity of the door to provide a zero
maintenance blind. They can be easily raised and lowered
using the unobtrusive fingertip control on the edge of the
frame. So say goodbye to tiresome dusting and helloto a
beautifully controlled environment.

Pleated Shade

Venetian Blind
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Glazing and
Options Summary

Cassette Styles oDL

Nan-Ya
Capstone
Autoplas

French 25.4mm
Gibson 25.4mm
Elderton 25.4mm
Agate 25.4mm
Venetian 25.4mm
Alpine 25.4mm
Retro 25.4mm
Mediterranean 25.4mm
Californian 25.4mm
German 25.4mm
Tuscan 25.4mm

Half Glazed

558 x 912mm

2236-1L1

9Q

430

K3

202

222

242

262¢

282

302¢

7024

722

742°

762

782

Half Glazed Arch

558 x 912mm

2236-1LR1

7A

K7

203¢

7034

723

743®

763

783

Dual Glazed Dual Glazed Arch
203x 912mm 203x 912mm
836-1L1 836-1LSR1
9N 7D
230 -
K2 K11
201 201
221 =
241 241
261 261
281 281
301 -
701L & 701R4 701L & 701RA
721 721
741® =
761 =
781 =

Dual Glazed Rake

203 x912mm

836-1LS1

K12

201

241

261

281

701L & 701RA

721

Dual Glazed Brow

203 x912mm

9E/F

237

K17

201

241

261

281

701L & 701R4

721

207 x 550mm

2F

206S
226S
246S
266S

286S

706SL & 706SR4
726S
746S

766S

Mid (Medium)

198 x 579mm 20

7L

206M é

226M
246M
266M

286M

706ML & 706MR4 706l
726M
746M

766M
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Mid (Large) Cottage 4 Lite
H . N
201 x 605mm 202 x 152mm 550 x 250mm 421 x987mm 202 x 152mm
824-1L1 86-1L1 HR-1L1 - 86-1L1
- 9S oW 9X 9S
- 206 400 - 206
K15 K1 K5 - K1
206L 207 204 205 -
226L 227 224 - 227
246L 247 244 - 247
266L 267 264 - 267
286L 287 284 - 287
706LL & 706LRA 707L & 707RA 7044 - 707L4
7261 727 724 725 727
746L 747 744 - 747
766L 767 764 - 767
= - 784 = -

* Available in: Clear, Emerald, Onyx, Ruby, Sapphire 4 Available in: Black, Blue, Green, Red  ® Fusion upgrade available in: Black, Blue, Green, Red
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Decoration with added Performance

Modern Composite doors are a combination of
great looks and high performance, with strength,
low maintenance and probably, most important
of all, superb energy efficiency.

As energy costs continue to rise, choosing a door
that keeps in the heat and keeps out the cold is
now more important than ever - and composite
doors are the most energy efficient on the market
today. The performance of the door is achieved by
a combination of the latest technologies which
include the glass elements.

The decorative glass designs
in this catalogue combine \
great aesthetics with high

performance, by using

Pilkington low-e glass combined vv|th argon gas
in the cavity to reduce the amount of heat loss
through the glazed area. All our units are also
sealed using warm edge spacer technologies to
reduce the heat transfer at the edges of the glass.

1°1510)
less
conductive /

Most heat loss occurs at the edge of the glass. Super Spacer
blocks heat loss to keep the warmth inside your home.

Photograph courtesy of Force 8 Fabrications Ltd
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DEFINING DOORS

Due to the limitations in photographic and printing processes, actual colours may vary from those illustrated in this brochure
and should be used for guidance purposes only. Regalead reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Copyright © Regalead 2012. Designed and produced by Refresh Media Design Limited.






